11-30-2018
TI ME: 10: 42 AM

CHECK REQ STER -

ACCQOUNT: 0100- 0100
FOR MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2018 MENARD COUNTY

PACGE

1

PREPARER: 0004

33463
33464
33465
33466
33467
33468
33469
33470
33471
33472
33473
33474
33475
33476
33477
33478
33479
33480
33481
33482
33483
33484
33485
33486
33487
33488
33489
33490
33491
33492
33493

NAME- OF- PAYEE

HUVANA | NSURANCE COVPANY | NC
UNI TED HEALTHCARE | NSURANCE CO
AFLAC

AMERI TAS LI FE | NSURANCE CORP
HUVANA | NSURANCE COVPANY | NC
LEGAL SHI ELD | NC

MEDI CAL Al R SERVI CES ASSN | NC
NATI ONW DE RETI REMENT SOLUTI ONS
TCDRS

EDWARD L KEI TH

ROBERT BEAN

SUN LI FE FI NANCI AL

TAC HEALTH BENEFI TS POCOL ( TAC HEBP)

452ND DI STRI CT ATTORNEY' S OFFI CE
COUNTY OF MASON
LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI ONS LP

SI XTH ADM NI STRATI VE JUDI Cl AL REQ O

NEFFENDORF AND KNOPP PC

W GE NTON O L COVPANY

XEROX FI NANCI AL SERVI CES

KI NG YORK

TAC Rl SK MANAGEMENT POCL
CONCHO VALLEY COUNCI L OF GOVTS
FRONTI ER SOUTHWEST | NC
GOVERNMENT FORMS AND SUPPLI ES LLC
UNI TED STATES PCSTAL SERVI CE
CONCHO VALLEY COUNCI L OF GOVTS
BRYAN N PAYNE

FI RST STATE BANK

B & WTRAI LER COVPANY | NC

BEN E KEI TH FOODS DFW

BRADY BUTANE CO | NC

Cl NTAS CORPORATI ON #439

G TY OF MENARD

CONCHO VALLEY COUNCI L OF GOVTS
CONDUENT BUSI NESS SERVI CES LLC
COUNTY JUDGE EDUCATI ON FUND
CROSS TEXAS SUPPLY LLC

DI SH NETWORK | NC

DOUBLE S TON NG & MECHANI C SERVI CES

ENGLI SH BUSI NESS FORNMS

GM BUY POVER BUSI NESS CARD
&Rl FFI TH SERVI CES

HEAP LAW OFFI CE PLLC

HERI TAGE FUNERAL HOVES

H G3 NBOTHAM BROS TRUE VALUE
JCE H LOVI NG JR

JOHNSON PEST CONTROL

MASSEY BALENTI NE PC

MAYFI ELD PAPER COVPANY
MENARD COUNTY APPRAI SAL DI STRI CT

MENARD | NDEPENDENT SCHOOL DI STRI CT

MENARD MANCR

MURR LAW OFFI CE PLLC

OFFI CE DEPOT | NC

ROSE LAW OFFI CE PLLC

SAN ANGELO STANDARD TI MES

SHELL FLEET PLUS CREDI T CARD CENTER

| SS- DT

11-01- 2018
11-01- 2018
11-01- 2018
11-01- 2018
11-01- 2018
11-01- 2018
11-01- 2018
11-01- 2018
11-01- 2018
11-02- 2018
11-02-2018
11-02- 2018
11-02-2018
11-02- 2018
11-02-2018
11-02-2018
11-02- 2018
11-02-2018
11-02- 2018
11-02-2018
11-02- 2018
11-02-2018
11- 05- 2018
11-05-2018
11- 05- 2018
11-05-2018
11- 05- 2018
11-08- 2018
11-08-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018

11-01- 2018
11-01- 2018
11-01- 2018
11-01- 2018
11-01- 2018
11-01- 2018
11-01- 2018
11-01- 2018
11-01- 2018
11-02- 2018
11-02-2018
11-02- 2018
11-02-2018
11-02- 2018
11-02-2018
11-02-2018
11-02- 2018
11-02-2018
11-02- 2018
11-02-2018
11-02- 2018
11-02-2018
11- 05- 2018
11-05-2018
11- 05- 2018
11-05-2018
11- 05- 2018
11-08- 2018
11-08-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018

28, 776.
15 324.



11-30-2018
TI ME: 10: 42 AM

CHECK REQ STER -

ACCQOUNT: 0100- 0100
FOR MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2018 MENARD COUNTY

PACGE

2

PREPARER: 0004

33521
33522
33523
33524
33525
33526
33527
33528
33529
33530
33531
33532
33533
33534
33535
33536
33537
33538
33539
33540
33541
33542
33543
33544
33545
33546
33547
33548
33549
33550
33551

NAME- OF- PAYEE

SOQUTHWEST TX ELECTRI C COCP

TERRY M NORVAN

WAGNER S TI RE AND AUTO REPAI R
WEST BEAR CREEK CGENERAL STORE
WEST CENTRAL W RELESS

VEST TEXAS FI RE EXTI NGUI SHER | NC
TEXAS AGRI LI FE EXTENSI ON SERVI CE

MENARD COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR/ COLLECTO

AMERI CAN EXPRESS

COUNTY | NFORVATI ON RESOURCE AGENCY

REPUBLI C SERVI CES | NC
VERI ZON BUSI NESS

VEST PUBLI SHI NG CO
POSTMASTER

UNI TED STATES PCSTAL SERVI CE
AT&T MOBI LI TY

TACS | NC

PERSHI NG

HART | NTERCI VI C

LONE' S PAY AND SAVE | NC
ALl CE HERNANDEZ

BECKY ANDERSON
CHARLOTTE ALBRECHT
DONNA  HARBOUR

ELI DA RAMON

GREGORY K. NAPI ER

JANI CE HARDESTY

KATHRYN HAVENS

LI SA CLARK

LONE' S PAY AND SAVE | NC
MARGARET DEANDA

OLLIE L. H GAT

PAT FORTENBERRY

SUE NAPI ER

KI MCO SERVI CES | NC

OFFI CE DEPOT | NC

SI NGLETON ASSOCI ATES

TOTAL OFFI CE SCLUTI ON OF WEST TEXAS

BLUE CRCSS BLUE SHI ELD OF TEXAS
KERR COUNTY SHERI FF' S OFFI CE
ROBERT BEAN

TODD VEENZEL

KOTHVANN S FEED & COUNTRY STORE
ROSE LAW OFFI CE PLLC

WACE WORKS | NC

GREEN MOUNTAI N ENERGY | NC

VERI ZON BUSI NESS

LI SA A BROMWN

FI RST STATE BANK

FI RST STATE BANK

GREEN MOUNTAI N ENERGY | NC
ADVANTAGE COVMUNI CATI ONS | NC

DI STRI CT 7 TCAAA

TEXAS AGRI LI FE EXTENSI ON SERVI CE
US SOAP LLC

FED EX

KENNETH W RI CHARDSON
POSTMASTER

| SS- DT

11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-14-2018
11- 14- 2018
11-14-2018
11- 14- 2018
11-14-2018
11- 14- 2018
11-14-2018
11-16- 2018
11-16-2018
11-16-2018
11-16- 2018
11-16-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19- 2018
11-19-2018
11-20- 2018
11-20- 2018
11-20- 2018
11-20- 2018
11-20- 2018
11-20- 2018
11-21-2018
11-21-2018
11-21-2018
11-25- 2018
11-26-2018
11-26- 2018
11-26- 2018
11-26-2018
11- 26- 2018
11-26-2018
11-26- 2018
11-30-2018
11- 30- 2018

11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-13-2018
11-14-2018
11- 14- 2018
11-14-2018
11- 14- 2018
11-14-2018
11- 14- 2018
11-14-2018
11-16- 2018
11-16-2018
11-16-2018
11-16- 2018
11-16-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-19-2018
11-20- 2018
11-20- 2018
11-20- 2018
11-20- 2018
11-20- 2018
11-20- 2018
11-21-2018
11-21-2018
11-21-2018
11-25-2018
11-26- 2018
11-26- 2018
11-26- 2018
11-26- 2018
11-26- 2018
11-26- 2018
11-26- 2018
11-30-2018
11- 30- 2018

300, 000.



11-30-2018 CHECK REGQ STER - ACCCUNT: 0100- 0100 PACGE 3

TI ME: 10: 42 AM FOR MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2018 MENARD COUNTY PREPARER: 0004
CHECK NAME- OF- PAYEE S |SS DT CHG DT AMOUNT
33552 THOVAS WAYNE CARLI LE | 11-30-2018 11-30-2018 350. 00
33553 VWH TE BUFFALO ENVI RONMENTAL TESTI NG | 11-30-2018 11-30-2018 842. 80
33554 HART | NTERCI VI C | 11-30-2018 11-30-2018 4,906. 73

33555 CHARLES L MCDONALD | 11-30-2018 11-30-2018 340. 00



11-30-2018 CHECK REGQ STER - ACCCUNT: 0100- 0100 PACGE 4

TI ME: 10: 42 AM FOR MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2018 MENARD COUNTY PREPARER: 0004
UN- POSTED CHECKS 0 0. 00
CHECKS | SSUED 120 520, 640. 86
CHECKS CASHED 0 0. 00
VO D CHECKS 0 0. 00

TOTAL 120 520, 640. 86



